



FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

166

PERMIT ISSUED

MAR 9 1981

CITY of PORTLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

Portland, Maine, March 9, 1981

Location 22 At	lantic St., Use	of Building dwelling	No. Stories	XXX Buildin Existing "
Name and address	of owner of appliance Dan:	iel Ferrante		
Installer's name and	d address Philip B.	Snyder 434 Auburn	1 St. leiephone	797-8913
	Gener	ral Description of Work		
To install .x	eplacement burner	in existing furnace		
	IF HEA	ATER, OR POWER BOILER	Į.	
Location of appliance	ce Any	burnable material in floor surface	or beneath?	
If so, how protected	1?	Kind of fu	iel?	
Minimum: distance	to burnable material, from top	of appliance or casing top of fur	nace	
From top of smoke	pipe From front	t of appliance From	n sides or back of app	liance
•		cctions to same flue		
		Rated mas	•	
Will sufficient fresh	air be supplied to the appliance	to insure proper and safe combus	stion?	
		IF OIL BURNER		
Name and type of I	burner Beckett	Labelled b	y underwriters' labora	tories? yes
Will operator be als	wave in attendance?	Does oil supply line feed from	top or bottom of tank	k ?
Type of floor benea	th burner concrete	Size of vent pipe	11/4"	
Location of oil stor	rage	Number and capaci	ty of tanks	275
		Make		
Will all tanks be mo	ore than five feet from any flam	ne? How many tanks	enclosed?	
Total capacity of an	ny existing storage tanks for fo	urnace burners		
	IF	COOKING APPLIANCE		
Location of applian	ce	. Any burnable material in fle	oor surface or beneath?	
		Height o		
Skirting at bottom of	of appliance?	Distance to combustible material fr	om top of appliance?	
From front of appl	iance From s	sides and back	From top of smokepip	e
Size of chimney flu	ie Other conn	ections to same flue		
Is hood to be provide	ded?	f so, how vented?	. Forced or gravity?	·
If gas fired, how ve	ented?	Rated ma	ximum demand per ho	ur
	MISCELLANEOUS E	QUIPMENT OR SPECIAL	INFORMATION	
Amount of fee en	5. 5.50 cost s 10.50	\$400 .		
ROVED:				
-		Will there be in charge	of the above work a	person competent
	111191	see that the State and		•
		observed? yes		• • • • •
		• 1		

Philip Snyder # 1747

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE



JOSEPH R. CREMO CHIEF

FIRE PREVENTION BUREAU 380 CONGRESS STREET PORTLAND, MAINE

April 12, 1972

Mr. Renald E. Laughton 20 Atlantic Street Portland, Haine

> Her 20 Atlantic Street Portland, Maine

Dear Mr. Laughton:

A recent inspection of your property by a fire inspector from the Portland Fire Department, Fire Prevention Bureau, revealed the existence of conditions which are in violation of the laws pertaining to fire and structural safety.

Accordingly, the following steps are to be taken to remedy these conditions:

Provide an approved accord means of egress for all occupants of the third floor without delay.

Before any work is started a permit must be obtained from the office of Building Inspection.

Please advise this office within ten days of the action which you propose to take.

By Direction of Chief of Fire Department

Copy: Legal Department
Duilding Inspection

CERTIFIED HAIL R.R.R. #713151

Joseph R. Tramo

	"阿里" "阿里" "阿里" "阿里" "阿里" "阿里" "阿里" "阿里"		
PERMIT TO INST	ALL PLUMBING 9/13 out		1.5581
Wh.	Address	PF	ERMIT NUMBER
()ate	Installation Fortion - 12005		
Issued n/20/65	Owner of Bldg.		
Portland Plumbing	Owner's Address "Wall		
Inspector	nlumbore		
By A. h. Goodester	New Rep'll Formula a Lawy toon () WHER		31-1/10
App. First Insp.	THE TANKS	No.	D 19.19
@/.J/.	2 SINKS LAVATORIES	-2-	4.00
Date 7/2//61	TOILETS	 	1
BYERNOLD IR. GOOD	BATH TUBS	1	
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PURPOSE OF THE P	VIN SHOWERS		
App. THAT MOTOR ECT	OR DRAINS		
Date 9/24/65	HOT WATER TANKS		
ERNOLD /R. COODY	TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		
By nave tunava more		 	ļ <u>.</u>
Type of Bldg.	SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS		
Commercial Residential	ROOF LEADERS	i	
Li Singla	OTHER	} <u>-</u>	
☐ Single☐ Multi Family☐ New Construction		íI	
D New Construction		{ }	
h Remodeling			1.00
BODEL AND MEATER	<u>[TOT</u>	AL2	4.00
FURILAND REALTH	DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION		

PERMIT O INSTALL	PLUMB	ING	-		aal na	2
	Addre	\$\$	20 Atlantic Street			L
Date	Installe	ation Fo	or: Albert Sudan		ENAIT NU	MBER
Issued 1-16-62	Owner	of Bld		Hekeb	- IP	-
PORTLAND PLUMBING	Owner		TITOALL DUGAN	464	A. 400 M	_
77				1	MAN	_
By J. P. Weich	Plumbe	in Po	rtland Gam Light Company Dots	: 7 832	- In the second	-
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	TRUMBER	FEE	•
	 		SINKS		 	•
Date 1-16-62	ļ		LAVATORIES	 	<u> </u>	•
1 171.10	 		TOILETS	T		•
By Start County			BATH TUBS			-
APPROVED FINAL INSPECTION			SHOWERS			•
V 1 U 1			DRAINS			
Date_1-18-6,2			HOT WATER TANKS		* 0.00	•
			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS		3 2 00	
NOSEPH P. WELCH			GARBAGE GRINDERS			, _
TYPE OF BUILDING			SEPTIC TANKS			. D
COMMERCIAL			HOUSE SEWERS	 -		, &
RESIDENTIAL			ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)			
() SINGLE			in the state of th	-}		
MULTI FAMILY						
☐ NEW CONSTRUCTION		$\neg \neg$				
REMODELING						
FORT	LAND I	IEALT	H DEPT. PLUMBING INSPECTION TOT	AL 🏲	\$ 2,00	

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

	Permit No. 55896
	Portland Main (Issued gane 22/126
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:	Portland, Maine Jane 4 1969
I De linciani - 1 1 .	17
tric current, in accordance with the laws of	ermit to install wires for the purpose of conducting electrical Ordinance of the City Conducting electrical Or
and the following specifications:	ermit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
(This form must be comple	stely, filled out — Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address The Lown	Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Contractor's Name and Address	The water state of Tel.
The state of the s	1
ramilies	B
Description of Wiring: New Mart	Use of Building
	Alleration
Tipe Cable / Morel No.	Allere store a store a store as
No. Light Outlets	BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet) Light Circuits Plug Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No.	Light Circuits Plug Circuits
SERVICE: Pine Light Switches	Light Circuits Plug Circuits Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
METERS: Released	rderground No. of Wires Size
MOTORS: Relocated Added	To al No. W.
Domestic (Oil)	No. Motors
commercial (Oil)	No. Motors
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts	oms) Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts	Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Miscellaneous	*** * * * *
Transformers Air Conditioners (No	Extra Cabinets or Panels
Will commence	Signs (No. United
Amount of Fee \$	ver in 19. Inspection will telet
	1.8 //// 1 1/ 1 1
	Signed Clin Y. Jones
DO HOT WRITE	BELOW THIS LINE
SEL ICE METER	
VISITS: 1 2 3 3	GROUND
REMARKS:	10
	1
C# 283	INSPECTED BY



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure

PERMIT ISSUED

FEB 23 1972 0222

TATIS PO	Portland. Me	in; Feb. 14,	1972	CHAINNY to FITT
To the INSPECTOR OF I			***************************************	, was a statement
The urdersigned here in accordance with the Laws specifications, if any, submit Lucation 20 Atlantic	by applies for a permit to of the State of Maine, th ted herewith and the follo St.	erec: alter repair demoke Building Code and Z wing specifications:	oning Ordinance of the	
Owner's name and address	monard Langaton,	20 Atlantic St.		<i>-</i>
Lessee's name and address	The state of the s			Telephone
Contractor's name and add	ress Dodge Oil Co.	Inc., 13 New Por	tland 8d Gomb	Telephone 830_3557
Architect		Specifications	Di	1 elephone 32/-222
roposed use of building				
Last use Dwelli	ng	***************************************	***************************************	INO. Iamilies
Material	toriesHeat	Style of ro	~ſ	No. lamilies
Other buildings on same lot	trems, temperature (1999) - 111 (1990) - 12		O1	Koonng
Estimated cost \$	***************************************		47. (20.00.) (7. 1., 1.)	Fee \$ 3.00
	General D	escription of New	Work	ree S
To install two 100 p	ear. In Obatie Ras (anks. To be set	on asbestos bas	e.
Il is understood that this per the name of the heating contra	nit does not include inste stor. PERMIT TO B			sent to fire very 2/14/72- Rec'd from Fire Dept 2/22/7- ten out separately by and in
		,	Contractor	
is any plumbing involved in	this work?	nils of New Work		~
Is connection to be made to	public sewer?	If not, what	ear work involved in t	his work?
Has septic tank notice been	sent?	Form notice	sent?	G
Height average grade to top	of plate	Height average o	rade to highest point	of roal
Size, iront depth	No. stor'es	solid or filled	land?	aneth as early)
Material of foundation	Th	ickness, top	bottom cella	r
Vind of tool	Rise per foot	Roof covering	•	
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys	of lining	Kind of hos	4 C 1
Training Editioci—Kitti	Dressed or in	I size?	Corner posts	Sille
ore orraci	Columns under girder	s Size	Max.	On centers 4
Studs (outside walls and car	rying partitions) 2x4-16	"O. C. Bridging in ex	very floor and flat roo	of span over 8 feet.
Joists and raiters:	lst floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	roof
If one story building with m	asonry walls, thickness	sllew lc	······	height?
		If a Garage		
No. cars now accommodated	on same lot, to be	accommodatedn	mber commercial care	to be accommodated
Will automobile repairing be	done other than minor	repairs to cars habitua	lly stored in the prop	rend building?
				1
RC/VED:		33799 1 1 4	Miscellaneous	
ic, (Chool	2-12-72	will work require dis	turbing of any tree or	a public street?
	ļ	will there be in cha	irge of the above wor	k a person competent to
		see that the State	and City requiremen	ts pertaining thereto are
······································	***************************************	observed?yes		
01		Dodge Oil	l Co. Inc.	73 1
This was a series		13/2	212	0.
Sign	nature of owner By:	Mariand	W. Don	Euge S

PERMIT TO INSTALL Date 9-17-64	Addre Install		THE POST OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		P	1448 ERMIT NU	v
PORTLAND PLUMBING INSPECTOR By. J. P. WOLCH	Owner Plumb	r's Addı	ess: 28 Atlantic Streat	Data	0.30		- - -
APPROVED FIRST INSPECTION	NEW	REP'L	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS	Dule:	9-1.7	~0.4 FEE	
By Die De FINAL INSPECTION Date JOSEPH P W	ELCH		SINKS LAVATORIES TOILETS BATI YUBS SHOWERS DRAINS HOT WATER TANKS TANKLESS WATER HEATERS				•
CHIEF PLUMBING IN TYPE OF BUILDING COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL	SPEC	I.C.R.	GARBAGE GRINDERS SEPTIC TANKS HOUSE SEWERS ROOF LEADERS (Conn. to house drain)				3
SINGLE MULTI FAMILY PIEW CONSTRUCTION CI REMODELING	_1		Washing Muchine		1	<i>₹</i> 2,00	



ON COPY

023/31) 050 \$ 1850

AFFLICATIO	NA FOR PERIVIT	0 20 0 1800
	cture Third ;lass	TAND
•	nine, December 7, 1950	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAN		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, to specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the follo	he Building Code and Zoning Ordinance wing specifications:	of the City of Portland. plans and
Location 22 Atlantic Street	Within Fire Limits	? yes Dist. No.
Owner's name and address Assunta & Santi	na Ferrante, 22 Atlantic Str	eet Telephone 3-0067
Lessee's name and address		Telephone
Contractor's name and addresshonte Constr	uction Co., 15 Anson Road	Telephone
Architect	Specifications Plans	10 No. of sheets
Proposed use of buildingdwelling	house	No. families2
Last use II	ll	No. families 2
Material wood No. stories 2 Heat	Style of roof	Roofing
Other buildings on same lot		***************************************
Estimated cost \$ 300.		Fee \$_2.00
General I	Description of New Work	
	atform 8' x 10' and enclose.	
		•
•	*	
•	Cllation of hear we write which is to	
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
		v was to the court
	No.	AAGOSSO 40 ALASHEE - D BYLAVESE TANKEE
the name of the her ting contractor. PERMIT TO I	ails of New Work	
Is any plumbing involved in this work?	It any electrical work involved	in this work?
Height average grade to top of plate11!		point of roof12'
Size, frontdepth	ssss lid or filled land?	
Material of foundation existing concrete T	hickness, to, bottombottom	. cellar
Material of underpinning		Thickness
Kind of rootshedRise per foot	Roof covering Asphalt Cl.	ss C Und Lab
No. of chimneys Material of chimney	s	f heatfuel
raming lumber—Kind hemlock	Dressed or full size?dress	sed
Corner postsLxLSills_existing_Girt o	r ledger board?	Size
Girders Columns und	er girders Size	Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-1	"O. C. Bridging in every floor and fla	it roof span over 8 feet.
	, 2rd, 3rd	
On centers: 1st floor	, 2nd, 3rd	roof 12"
	, 2nd, 3rd	
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness	of walls?	heicht?
• •		management of Street annual management annual management
Vo. care now accommodered on some let	If a Garage	
No. cars now accommodated on same lot, to be	accommodatednumber commercia	I cars to be accommodated
Vill automobile requiring be done other than minor	repairs to cars habitually stored in the	proposed building?
OVED:	Miscellan	eous
1.K-18/8/00-CiJS.	Will work require disturbing of any t	ree on a public street?no
	Will there be in charge of the above	
<u> </u>	see that the State and City requir	
	observed? <u>yea</u>	, and and
, \ \		
\	0	•
\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	Santino N. F. en «	-t-
Signature of owner		WW.



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUE OOGSA APR 30 1948

m		Por	tland, Maine, Apr	11 29, 1948	CIT	Y of PORTLAN
To the INS	PECTOR OF BUILDIN	NGS, PORTLA	IND MATUR	- 1		
ance with th	undersigned hereby appl c Laws of Maine, the Bu	ies jor a peri	mit to install the foll	lowing heating, co	ooking or 1 ower	equipment in accord
Location	20 Atlantic Street	t			es specifications.	;
Name and a	address or owner of appli	iance Arth	ur Creit vo /	the nouse	No. Stories	New Building
Installer's n	ame and address Ran	dall & Nes	llisten 04 de	Clantic Stree	t	Existing
	ame and addressRand			mercial St.	Telephone	3-2941
	12.	Gene	ral Description (of Work		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
To install	oil bur equipr	ment in co	nuection with e	xisting gray	ity hat wat	
***************************************	oil bur equips appliance or source of he				TO WALK	er system
Location of		IF HEA	TER, OR POWE	R BOILER	<i>70</i> ,.	
If wood have	ippirance or source of he	at		Type of floor	heneath and	b
Minimum t	v protected?stance to wood or combi		**** * ******* ** * **** *** ***		Vi-1 c	UCE
ATTION OF CIT	stance to wood or combi	ustible met	5-1 c		IXIIU OI	ine in
From top of	smoke pipeF	rom front of	appliance	From sides on	op of furnace	
Size of chimn	ey flue	Other connec	tions to same flue	Tom sides of	back of applian	ıce
If gas fired, h	ow vented?		R	ated maning		*********************************
	ow vented?		TP OTT	h mumikam a	emand per hour	
Will operator	be of burnerbe always in attendance		in La	abelled by underv	vriter's laborato	ries? Yes
Type of floor 1	be always in attendance	31	Does oil supply line	e feed from top or	r bottom of tan	botiom
Location of a	beneath burner		cret:			N.1
If 0.275 call	l storageee	iller	Number	and apacity of	tanks 1-2	75 gal
Will all tanks	lon tanks, will three-way be more than five feet f	z valve be pro	ovided?			
Total and tanks	be more than five feet f of any existing storage	rom any flan	ne? . "gen Hos	A 2V tanks fire	proofed?	
rotal capacity	of any existing storage	tanks for fu	rnace burners		proofed:	
Location of app	pliance	77' 1 6			om=41. II	
II Wood, now o	rotected?			··· · / pe or most be	enearn applianc	e
Minimum di ta	nce to wood or combusti	ible material	from top of appliance	°P		
rom front of	appliance	From sides a	and back	73		
sire of chimney	applianceOt	her connection	ons to same flue	rrom to	op of smokepipe	
is hood to be p	rovided? If	'so how	4- 13	***************************************		***************************************
i gas fired how	rovided?If		D - 1		***************************************	
			Tell	eu maximum der	nand ner bour	
··· «··· » ··· ··· ·· ·		vos EGOII	PMENT OR SPE	CIAL INFORM	MATION	
······································		**************				······ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· (Casa - Casa / Casa / St. 1997 1997 1997 1997 1997)					

		** *** ********** *** *****				
	20000000 t t 2000 ti ti ann (10000000 t					

mount of fee en	closed?(0) (c) r	in for one to	0.50			** ************************************
ilding at same	closed?(\$1.0 time.)	o tor one ner	ater, etc., 50 cents a	dditional for each	additional heat	er, etc., in same
						Jiliou ,
VAD:	00.1/-					
しかっか。	17-48 In	1	337:11 .1	_		
		Y. V	Will there be in c	harge of the abo	ve work a perso	n competent to
1 Herres			see that the state	and City requi	rements pertain	ing thereto are
W 199914 - 400 14001111			observed?ves			3reto are
W			Handall v 10-1-	11.4		
			Handall & McAl	Lister	1	
	Signatur		. 7) .1	. i2	f.	

INSPECTION COPY

August 26, 1964

Ars. Connolly 28 Atlantic Street Portland, Mains

Dear Mrs. Connolly:

ROOM 212 CITY HALL FORTLAND, MAINE SPRINCE 4-8221

Board of Commissioners CASPAR I COWAN Chairman ALBERT C. HOBBS Vice Chairman EDWARD 8 MOULTON JAMES H. BURKE CHARLES W. REDMAN, JR.

HOWARD U. HELLER Facculive Director

As part of the Munjoy South Rehabilitation Program, your properly at 22 Atlantic Street, City was examined on August 17, 1964 by a Housing Inspector from the Portland Health Department. In accordance with the provisions of City Ordinances relating to housing conditions, some defects were found in the structure. A list of these is attached. Some of these are major and will require immediate correction to guarantee the safety and wellare of persons living in the structure. Others, though minor, should receive careful attention so that your property will not lose value

If you wish advice regarding the repair and improvement of your property, please contact the Renewal Authority. The staff of the Authority is prepared to assist you in numerous ways including the following:

1. Explaining the repairs which will be required and estimates of their cost;

2. Assisting in the preparation of a schedule for repairs so that all of the required work can be accomplished in a reasonable length of time;

3. Advising an additional improvements which will benefit the property and a crease its livability;

4. Assisting in securing any financing which may be required to heet the cost of these repairs and improvements.

Some repairs or improvements required will necessitate permits from the Building Inspector, Health, Fire or other City Departments. These must be obtained before the work is

If any additional information is desired, visit or telephone the Housing Supervisor at Spruce 4-8221, Extension 226. If we have not heard from you within 50 days, we will check to see what progress you are making.

Thank you for your cooperation in helping your neighborhood's improvement program to succeed.

Yours very truly,

Howard U. Heller Executive Director

Trapection Pator William Denora Mrz. Consoll; 28 Ablantic discoil Portland, Medine

22 CHANGE SAULE BLOCK 16 P

DIPLOTE NEIDING CONFECTION

STANKINGAL.

Separt and put in good order all dilapidated and hazarding parts at the

a. Repair or replace the lase, worn, dilapidated, harardous and danguage treads of the stairs of the perch of the left side of the shaneture.

firsty the loose wirdow rames, tighten the Loose wirdow engine in all of the tendows throughout the structure.

Riplace the loose or missing letons, and point up the loose joints of the

left ende of the foundation.

Check and have repaired all defective electric wiring and electrical on the sets.

a. Repair or replace the defective figures in the bedrack and the playmon of the first flour spectment.

HEAT YES

Replace the loose or missing bricks, and point up the loose joints of the

b. Clean the front chimney by removing and proposely disposing of all scott

Cheek and have repaired all defective plushing and plushing flutures throughout

a. Install a true for the washing machine to the maste line in the basement, b. Repair or replace the cross econection of the bathtubs in the bathroom of the Miret and record floor apartments.



FIEL IN SND BIGN SIZE IF 4

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING. COOKING OR FOWER EQUIPMENT



Portland, Maine, Ap	ril 29, 1963	图形
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.		
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the fance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Por	ollowing heating, cooking o tland, and the following sp	or power equipment in accorá- ecifications:
Location 22 Atlantic St Use of Building 2	fam. dwelling No S	tories 2 New-Building -
Name and address of owner of appliance Michael Conley, 2	Atlantic St.	Existing '
Installer's name and address Maurica colton, 70 Wellin		Telephone 4-3766
		1 elephone 4-3700
General Description		
To install steam boiler and oil burning equipment heating equipment to heat first floor	in connection to ex (replacement)	risting steam
IF HEATER, OR POW	ER BOILER	
Location of appliance basement Any burnable material	in floor surface e · beneau.?	no
If so, how protected:	Kind of fuel? oil	****
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or car	sing top of furnace 181	
From top of smole pipe 18th From front of appliance over	er. 31. From sides or ba	ick of appliance over 31
Size of chimney flue .6x8 Other connections to same flu	e coal burning stoy	e.on second floor
If gas fired, how vented?	. Rated maximum dema-	nd per hour
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper a	nd safe combustion?	
IF OIL BURN		
Name and type of burner Smith- gun type	Labelled by underwrite	ers' laboratorios ? Tres
Will operator be always in attendance: Doer oil supply	line feed from for or botto	om of trade? hot them
Type of floor beneath burner cement		
	•	275 gal. existing
Low water shut of yes Make HgDonnel	1 -Miller	21) gar. extering
Will all 'anks be more than five feet from any flame? . yes 110	w many tanks analosed?	a telegraph of the second of the second
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners		
Location of appliance Any instable		•
Then to some 1.15		beneath?
	Height of Legs, if any	
Skirting at bottom of appliance? Distance to combusti	ble material from top of app	oliance?
From front of appliance From sides and back	. From top of	smokepine
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flu		
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented? If gas first, how vented?	Forced or	r gravity?
If gas fired, how vented?		
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR	SPECIAL INFORMAT	' ' 'NOI
· zon mannen mannen i grand en		
na na sa sa sa sa sa nan amin manan manan sa sa s		400 - 400 0 - 400 0 - 400 00 00 00 00 00 00
er and the same of		
		encontrate to the contrate of the
Annual Control of the		111
Amount of fee enclosed? 2.00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 21.9 building at same time.)	0 additional for each add	litional heater, etc., in same
COVED:		
000	ha la alama e del	
	ne in charge of the above	work a person competent to
	e State and City requiren	nents pertaining thereto ave
Maurice Co.	Lton	<i>(</i> 1)
Signature of Installer By:	1 ~	1) 1
INSPECTION COPY Signature of Installer 1994 111	! Onthere (allen
)
,	•	Thurs 8

		* **
	FILL IN COMPLETELY AND BIGN WITH INK	* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING COOKING OF	ermit No. 1325
TAILS	SEP 31 1931 COOKING OR PO	WER EQUIPMENT
To the INSPEC	CTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, No. Portland, Maine, Sept.	19/1931
accordence with	dersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following	
Location >		power equipment in Ig specifications:
Name and addre	ess of owner willing willing willing	ling
Contractor's nam	ne and address Laula Farmer (To Free Talan	Ward
	General Description of West Po	0-4200
To install	1/2//	OTTFICATION BFFORE LATHING OR CLOSING-IN IS WALVED
To honton	IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OF COOKING PROPERTY.	OR CLOSING IN 18 TO THE
Material of suppo	of heat to be in cellar? If not, which story Kind of E	OR CLOSING-IN IS WAIVED.
Minimum distance	to wood or court with	RETIFICATION
from top of smoke	IF HEATER, POWER BOILER OR COOKING DEVICE the of heat to be in cellar? If not, which story Kind of Fuel to or heat to be in cellar? If not, which story Kind of Fuel to to wood or combustible material, from top of boiler or casing top of furnace, to pipe, from front of heater from sides or back of heater IF OIL BURNER	REQUIREMENT IS WAIVER
	from sides or back of her	iteriter
wame and type of	L. John J.	-)'
Location oil storag	ge Approved by Underwriters' Laboratories or than seven feet from any angle of tanks	yes
Amazza da	ore than seven feet from any flame? How many tanks fireproofed?	15 gal.
building at same time	closed? 1.00 (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for 3.21	ue
INSDECTION OF THE	closed? (\$1.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for chest authorized). Signature of contractor.	estar con in came
INSPECTION COPY	and the state of t	ter.
	V	ant i
		·ŋ ·



City of Portland.

<i>y</i> -30 - 191 ≥
To the Inspector of Buildings of the City of Portland:
The undersigned respectfully makes application for a permit to erect enlarge
a building on Attantia street, at number 20
to be stories high feet long,
feet wide; also an addition to be stories
be used as a
The material to be used in the erection enlargement of said building is to be as follows:
Exterior walls to be made of
Roof to be made of Roofing
Gutters to be made of
Cornices to be made of
Bay windows to be made of
Dormer windows to be made of
The builder is
The architect is
The architect is The owner is athur leasy Address 20 athantic of
ad I TAPAT Fab GOIST
the state of the s
The same of the sa
(Applicant to sign here) ZE Wallace
OFFICE OF INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,
CITY OF PORTLAND,
DFFICE HOURS:
The above petition was granted theday of

20-22 ATLANTIC STREET



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT ISSUED

SEP 14 1983

2000	Portland, Maine, Sept.	13, 1983	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, re	ORTLAND, ME		CITY of PORTLAND
The undersigned hereby applies for a ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building C	beaut to install the follow	ving heating, cooking or p 1, and the following spec	power equipment in accord- ifications:
Location 18-20 Atlantic Street Name and address of owner of appliance Installer's name and addressCarl Hend.	Use of Building multi Carl Moat - 171 Astrikson - Ocean House g - 799-6865 General Description of ar & burner - replace 171 ASHMONT STREET HEATER, OR POWER	family - 10 No. Sto mucht St. 04103 - 7 e Rd. Cape Eliz To 1744 - instal f Work ement 04103	rics 3 New Building Existing "
Location of appliance basement	Any burnable material in fl	# .	2 fuel oil
If so, how protected?		Viud of free:	•
Minimum distance to burnable materiai, from From top of smoke pipe	front of appliance	From sides or bac oil fired water h Rated maximum deman	k of appliance eater
	IF OIL EURNE	R	
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner Location of oil storage basement Low water shut off yes Will all tanks be more than five feet from an	ch boiler - Does oil supply lin Size of v Number unknown Make yes How	Labelled by underwrite the feed from top or hotto ent pipe 1½" and capacity of tanks	om of tank?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks	for inflace burners .		
	IF COOKING APPL		
From front of appliance Size of cuimney flue Other	Distance to combustible From sides and back are connections to same flue If so, how vented?	From top of	pliance? smokepipe or gravity;
-	US EQUIPMENT OR	SPECIAL INFORMA	TION
Amount of fee enclosed? 15.00			
PROVED:	see that the observed?	ne State and City requir	ve work a person compete A to rements pertaining there.o are
Signal INSPECTION COPY	sure of Installer Cal	R. Most	

DMA.WINY,

Permit No. 83/942 Location 18-20 Carlantae S Owner Carl Mark Date of permit 9-13-63 Approved 9-14-83	#.				
12185 Light wintelled Incomplete your work		To Was 1917 CH SC 29 19 Ca In the Sc 29 19 Ca CH SC 29 19 19 Ca CH SC 20	Nemoie 11 30001	2. 1% VINT PIPE 3. Zind of Florida 4. Burney 3. John C. Supper	



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES STATES

	Date November 4 , 19	87
To the Chief of ECMPAGAT TROOP	Receipt and Permit number	
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine: The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to make electrical instal Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Conditional Conditional Conditions of the Conditional Co	llations in accordance with the laws	٠.
LOCATION OF WORK: 22 Atlantic Street	and the following specif ations:	οŢ
OWNER'S NAME: Brian Sabbath ADDRESS: 34	Noves Street	
OUTLETS:	FEES	
Receptacles 25 Switches 10 Plugmold ft. TOT	TAL 35 5.00	0_
Incandescent 10 Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL 1 Strip Flourescent	<u> </u>	0_
SERVICES:		
Overhead Underground Temporary TOT METERS: (number of)	AL amperes	
MOTORS: (number of)		
Fractional		
i HP or over RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		_
RESIDENTIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (number of units) Electric (number of rooms)		
Electric (number of roorss) COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING		
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Oil or Gas (by separate units) Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws		
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 kws APPLIANCES: (number of)		_
Ranges Water Heaters		
Cook Tops Disposals		
Wall Ovens Dishwashers		•
Dryers — Compactors		
iang	-	
TOTAL Others (cenote) MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)	***************************************	
Rranch Penels		_
Branch Panels		
Transformers Air Conditioners Central Unit		
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)		
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under Over 20 sq. ft		_
S uzotte azottu		_
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
		_
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets 220 Volt (such as well-w) 20		
and under the such as welders) 30 amps and under	er	
Circus, Fairs, etcover 30 amps		-
Alterations to wires		-
Alterations to wires Repairs after fire Emergency Lights, battery		~
		_
Emergency Generators		-
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON OPICINAL PROPERTY.	ION FEE DUE:	-
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	OLE FEE DUE:	
TOTAL	AMOUNT DUE: 8.00	
INSPECTION:		
Will be ready on anytime , 19_; or Will Call		
THE THE PARTY OF T		
THE PARTY OF THE P	***************************************	
MASTER LICENS: 892-7127		
MASTER LICENSL NO.: 03413 SIGNATURE OF C	ONTRACTOR:	
William W.	(how (mu)	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
OFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service	by	Pe	Ву	Ξi	Ď	Õ	Ľ	Pe	
			rmit	Insp	nal li	ite o	Owner	Location	rmit	Œ
	Closing-in	by	App	By Inspector	Final Inspection	Date of Permit		ğ	Permit Number	ECI
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS://		Permit Application Register Page No		tion	nit			ber	ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS —
DATE:	REMARKS:_		,	'	ı	•	,	,	ı	
	Void									·
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
										-
								••••••		,

MBING APPLICATION Department of Human Services Division of Health Engineering (207) 289-3823 Caution: Permit Required PROPERTY OWNERS NAME WE SALE PORTLAND PERMIT # 2,533 TOWN COPY Applicant Name: Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different) Owner/Applicant Statement Caution: inspection Required ation submitted is correct to the best of m I have inspected the installation authorized above and found compliance with the i-vaine Plumbing Rules. SEP 25 196? PERMITSIVEORMA This Application is for Type Of Structure To Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By: MASTER PLUMBER 1. | NEW PLUMBING 1.

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 2. DILBURNERMAN 2. RELOCATED PLUMBING 2. MODULAR OR MOBILE HOME 3. MFG'D. HOUSING DEALER/MECHANIC 3. MULTIPLE FAMILY DWELLING 4. | PUBLICUTILITY EMPLOYEE 4. TOTHER - SPECIFY: 5. PROPERTY OWNER LICENSE # (4,2,2,2,9) Hook-Up & Piping Relocation Maximum of 1 Hook-Up Column 2 Humber Type of Fixture Type Of Fixture Numbe HOOK-UP: to public sewer in Hosebibb / Silicock Bathtub (and Shower) hose cases where the connection Is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District. Floor Drain Shower (Separate) OR Sink HOOK-UP: to an existing subsurface wastewater disposal system. Drinking Fountain Wash Basin Indirect Waste Water Closet (Tollet) Water Treatment Softener, Filter, etc. Clothes Washel Grease/Oil Separator PIPING RELOCATION: of sanitary Dish Washer lines, dreins, and piping without new fixtures. Dental Cuspidor Garbage Disposal Bidet Laundry Tub Number of Hook-Ups Other & Relocations Fixtures (Subtotal) Flatura (S Hook-Up & Relocation Fee Column 2 Fixtures (Sabiotal) #3/5 SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE FOR CALCULATING FEE Page 1 of 1 TOWN COPY HHE - 211 Rev. 9/86

PERMIT # PORTLAND BUI	LDING PERMIT AP	PLIÇATION DA	TE_7/27/27	ERMIT ISSI
Location/address of construction 22	Atlantic of		- 1- 1- 1- 1-	AUG 6 1987
1. Owners name _ Dragar & Kathy	Sabbath	Tel		gen skin til der i som i s
Addiess 34 HOVE STREET OF	1703		-//:=\ 14 C	ity Or Porti
2. Lessee's name		Tel		
Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			The said
Address		Tel,		1 1 1220
4. Is this a legally recorded lct? yes		*		4/2 2
II. DESCRIPTION OF WORK:	no		9. ³⁵	
change of use from 2 as per plans	family to 3	family with	h renovations	
萨尔斯马克斯 萨尔克克 (1986)		No. of the second	,	The same of the sa
III. BUILDING DIMENSIONS: Length	width 200	and the same	والمراجعة	સ્ત્રી પ્રોફોર્સ ફેર્સફર .
IV. ZONE Street fr	- Wull I	sdrkite iootage	helght	#storles
IV. ZONE Street fr Setbacks: front back stde V. REVIEW REQUIRED: Variance	Ounda adia	Zoning boo Planning boa	ard approvalino [] y	es date
V. REVIEW REQUIRED: variance stopping should should be s	othey		Mumbor of off sha	ss Madie
ste plan subdivision sho	re floodplair	n mgmt	enclosed	et parking spaces;
VI. FEES: base fee\$50.00 subdivision fee site plan review fee	Land Willy	All and a second		- CIO
subdivision fee	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	late fee	pondo of hav	\$25.00
and bigit texten lea		TOTAL \$75		10,70
A Company of the Comp	VII. DETAILS O	i WORK		ar da ay ya ya sa
. WATER SUPPLY: Dublic private 7.	ELECTRICAL:	AL THE STATE OF TH	8. CHIMNEY: # flu material #	
2. SEWER: public private, type #	ervice entrance size	•	8. CHIMNEY: # fit	les
3. HEAT: type or fuel of	attore detectors.		material 🥕 #	fireplaces 1
4. FOUNDATION: type	FRAMING: floor joists	San	lze max, rafters wall studs	on center
thickness footing for	studs	-10 100 pt 1	rafters	2 to 7 7 c. 12 c.
	. If 1-story building w	-the single like		
The state of the s	Walls;	//masonry	11. BEDROOM WI helght width	
SPRINKLER SYSTEM? Yes [] no []	wall thickness height		siil height	
VIII. OFFICE USE:			egress window	
TAX NAP ¥			IX.NEW OR PHASED	SUBDIVISION
LO1#:				
VA LUE/STRUCTURE			Name	
PE MIT EXPIRATION 4			loi	
CODU (other explain		Segsona	Block	
X: PROLOSED USE: 104-318m1)) Jeusoniu	Condominium	Aparlment
XI. PAST USE: 103-2Eamlle				
XIII: OWNERSHIP: PUBLIC	Y PRIVA	ATE		
XIII. EST. CONSTRUCTION COST: 10.0		XIV.GR	SQ(FI)OF())	
	Andrew Control of the	BUIL F		
COMPLETE XV AND	XVI ONLY IF THE N	UMBER OF UNITS W	VILL CHANGE	
		IS XVI	A RESIDENTIAL UNITS	
*NEW DWELLING UNITS WITH:	1 2 BDRMs	3 BDRMS	# NEW DWELLIN	
# EXISTING DWELLING UNITS WITH:			# EXISTING DWE	LINGS
		a to the constitution of the Kontil	AL RESIDENTIAL UNI	
APPROVALS BY: DATE	144	MI	SCELLANEOUS	The Standard
Building inspection - Plan Examiner Zoning:			turbing of any tree or	
C.E.O.,	W	III there be in cha	rge of the above wo	rk a person com-
The Derit		ining thereto are		julrements per-
MOTE TO A PRINCIPAL				- 4- 3/ NEW
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits electrical, and m	are required by the	e installers and sut	ocontractors of heal	ng, plumbing.
	lechanicals.	1.	10 m	
District No.				
District No.	126 20			
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	The sell		PHONE #	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	4	9 6. 8. Y . 20 94 Y . 600 Y. 200 C. C. S. 200 F. A.	PHONE #	
- II (**********************************	<u> Frank Sahi</u>	<u> 180-75</u>		3 4



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTI NS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

		Date <u>Septe</u> Receipt and	mber 11 Permit numb	, 19 <u>_87</u> per <u>223</u> /
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland	l, Maine:			
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to me Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the Nation	ake electrical i al Electrical C	nstallations in acc ode and the follo	ordance with wing specifica	the laws of tions:
LOCATION OF WORK: 22 Atlandtic Street	A DDDGGG.	24 Names Sta	t	
OWNER'S NAME: Brian Sabbath	_ ADDRESS:	34 Noyes Sci	eec	FEES
OUTLETS:				THE
Receptacles Switches Plugm	old ft.	TOTAL 30		3.00
FIXTURES: (number of)				
Incandescent Flourescent (r	ot strip) TOT	AL		
Strip Flourescent ft				
SERVICES.				
Overhead X Underground 'Tem	porary	TOTAL amperes		3.00
METERS: (number of) 1				.50
MOTORS: (number of)				
Fractional	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
1 HP or over				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING: Oil or Gas (number of units)				
Electric (number of rooms)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		• • • • • • • • • •	
COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	******	• • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler)				
Oil or Gas (by separate units)	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Electric Under 20 kws Over 20 k	ws			
APPLIANCES: (number of)	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
Ranges1	Water Heat	ers		
Cook Tops	Disposals			
Wall Ovens	Dishwasher	s		
Dryers	Compactors			
Fone	Others (der	note)		
TOTAL1				1.50
MIRCEI I ANEINIS (number of)				
Branch Pauels				
Transformers				
Air Conditioners Central Unit	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Separate Units (windows)				
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••••	
Over 20 sq. it	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Swimming Pools Above Ground	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
In Ground	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential				
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as welds		nd under		
Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Voit (such as welds		ips		
Circus, Fairs, etc				
Alterations to wires				
Repairs after fire				
Emergency Lights, buttery				
Energoncy Generators				
FOR ADDITIONAL WORK NOT ON ORIGINAL F	INST	ALLATION FEE	DUE:	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)				
E OUT INTIMICAL THE OF IT DIGIT OFFINE (SOLITON)	T	OTAL AMOUNT	DUE:	8.00
INSPECTION:				
Will be ready on . 19 :	or Will Call	X		
CONTRACTOR'S NAME: Wilson Electr	ic			
ADDRESS: 649 River Road				
TEL.: 892-7127				
MASTER LICENSE NO.: 03413		RE OF CONTRAC		
LIMITED LICENSE NO.:	Willea	in W. Welso	n AMUN	
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	L-10		- <i>U</i>	

INSPECTOR'S COPY — WHITE
CIFFICE COPY — CANARY
CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

INSPECTIONS:	Service called in
PROGRESS INS	PECTIONS:
	Z KAN TO
DATE:	REMARKS:
10/30/17	Atte apertant Celling may be droube to
1/100	- 1 - 1 1 0 1 A MAD I The god Allers.
9/11/88	True for 1 y O Cong a let for the 30 Those
	ast t
	W) # in the last of the contract of the contra
4/11/88	Beginnent wing must be a wheel by an I lectionen
	OL -
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

12 Ac.

iç.

Inspection Services Samuel P. Holfses



Planning and Urban Development Joseph E. Gray Jr.

CITY OF PORTLAND

June 23, 1994

Thomas L. Pearson 47 Forbes Lane Windham, Naine 04062

RE: (20) Atlantic Street

Dear Mr. Pearson,

I am in receipt of your letter regarding the Housing Violation Notice on the above address.

In response to your specific request to lift the posting order on your apartment #5, we are not in the position to do that. This is a life safety issue. Under both the Building Code and the Housing Ordinance, our division is required by ordinance to Post a unit that is lacking the proper means of egress requirements. Mr. Leary has been very generous with you prior to the issuance of the posting notice. We will be very glad to lift that posting notice just as soon as the work has been properly completed and you have notified us of that status. notified us of that status.

We can definitely work with your request to make phone calls only to you and not your mother on this matter. The only stipulation we would put on that would be in the case that we would have great difficulty contacting you, or a response from you. As you rightly pointed out, as far as letters of notification, we must send a notice to the official owner on record.

I thank you for your co-operation on these matters, and hope to have better communications with you in the future.

Very truly yours,

Marge Schmuckal

Asst. Chief of Inspection Services

cc: J. Gray, Jr. - Director of Planning & Urban Dev. P. Samuel Hoffses - Chief of Inspections M. Leary - Code Enforcement Officer

389 Congress Street · Portland, Maine 04101 · (207) 874-8704

Thomas L. Pearson 47 Forbes Lane Windham, ME 04062

June 13, 1994

Samuel Hoifses City of Portland Congress Street Portland, Maine 04101

6/20/94

Dear Mr. Hoffses:

I am writing in regards to 20 Atlantic Street, apartment number 5. Merlin Leary inspected this property and listed a number of items which needed to be fixed. One item in particular was to extend the fire escape over the roof to apartment #5 to provide a second means of egress. Currently the tenant would have to walk on a slightly inclined roof to get to the fire escape.

We agreed to do the work and had a contractor look at the job. He met with the fire inspector to work out a way to satisfy the requirement. He finally came up with an estimate of \$5,000 to do the job. This was way over priced for the work and basically, it was too small and complicated a job for him so he over bid it.

In the mean time I had been in contact with Mr. Leary

regarding this issue. He informed me that as long as the job was completed "this summer" he would be satisfied.

Since that time the apartment has been posted as uninhabitable. Fortunately the tenant had already given notice that he was moving and will be out of the apartment the end of June.

I am extremely upset with Mr. Leary. We made an agreement regarding the time line in which to complete the fire escape and has now reneged on the agreement without so much as a phone call or letter of explanation. He has unduly alarmed a tenant and interfered with our ability to pay for the necessary improvements by making the apartment un-rentable.

This particular apartment was originally a servant's apartment when the building was built, probably close to 100 years ago. For the city now to require a change seems unreasonable, however, we want the building to meet the necessary codes.

It has been very difficult to get anyone to even look at this job. The roof needs to be repaired before we build on too of it. I have contacted four roofing contractors and not one of them has gotten back to me with an estimate.

Per our conversation I am writing and giving a specific date for completing the work. I will make every effort to complete the work within the next six weeks.

I expect the condemnation of the apartment lifted

immediately as the City has violated the agreement made by it's representative, Mr. Leary.

I would also ask, as I have asked Mr. Leary several times in the past, to address all phone calls regarding this property to me and not to my mother. I understand that she must receive official correspondence as the owner of the property, however, she has hired me to :anage this apartment for her and any phone calls should be made to me. Mr. Leary has made more phone calls than was necessary and has not lived up to agreements which we made, including contacting me instead of my mother.

Thomas L. Pearson